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RTR Kingstown Bowl Classic

Qualifying only game 4

Home
Center

Home
Town

Marion Ohio Coopers Bowl

Pawcatuck.

CT Alley Katz

East Providence

Seekonk Lanes

Kingstown
Bowl

1 2 3

199 192 149
228 215 225
205 212 224
244 231 174

223 252 204

178 193 170
169 219 205
210 246 212
236 237 192
248 212 209
217 215 214
107 137 143
201 180 258
169 199 176
157 164 180

182 278 195

142 118 133
175 155 151
162 213 181
200 202 194
216 211 194
213 222 196
196 167 165
223 172 157
215 234 198

235 166 203

163 162 150
266 202 236
213 163 186
159 166 199
135 182 146
241 184 181
191 190 157
195 189 278
202 180 201
164 146 183
167 158 177

4 ScratchTotal+/-200
233 | 233 252 433
249 | 249 249 +49
249 | 249 249 449
247 | 247 247 +47
246 | 246 246 +46
224 | 224 243 124
239 | 239 239 139
239 | 239 239 £39
232 | 232 232 432
226 | 22 226 2

225 225 225 425
156 | 156 221 -44
217 | 217 217 +17
213 | 213 213 +13
211 211 212 +11
210 | 210 210 +10
154 | 154 207 -46
160 | 160 206 -40
199 | 199 206 -1
197 | 197 206 -3
2051 205 205 45
202 | 202 202 2
201 | 201 201 +£1
166 | 166 199 -34
197 | 197 197 -3
197 197 197 -3
149 | 149 196 -51

196 | 196 196 -4
1951 195 195 -5
177 | 177 192 -2

177 177. 192 -23
183 | 183 187 -17
186 | 186 186 -14
186 | 186 186 -14
176 | 176 183 -24
135 135 181 -65
169 | 169 180 -31

From
lead
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37t Cheyne Nye 200 170 265 |180
39 Debbie Belanger 114 105 104 |125
40  Curtis Batten 200 190 210 173
41  Justin Burrows 219 173 145 (157
42  Jayme Silva SR 197 222 170 |169
43  Justin Burrows 195 158 238 |154
44  Mike Shadeck 193 205 225|165
45t Tyler Baker 165 206 169 |153
45t TJ Souza 202 222 173 1154
47  Tom Brown 177 185 211 {145

180 180 -20
125 178 -5
173 177 -27
157 171 -43
169 169 -31
154 168 -46
165 165 -35
153 154 47
154 154 -46
145 153 =55
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